Vosges Classic Rallye 2022

VOSGES CL

Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 1

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Gr Pos ZRO1 ZR02 ZR03 ZR04 ZR05 ZRO6 CH VIT CP Pen Jok. Total Préc. ler
1 149 VANDEPUTTE/VANDEPUTTE B3 BJ LANCIAFLUVIA 2 1 6.60 7.30 6.00 6.60 11.20 460 0 0 0 0 25 39.80
2 1 TREHIOU /BRIGNON B BB FORDGT40 2 2 9.10 9.10 6.40 9.20 8.20 5.20 0 0 0 0 22 45.00 +5.2 +5.2
3 49 LOHISSE/PIGEOLET 18 B8 mGBGT 2 3 9.50 7.50 5.50 7.90 12.60 7.20 0 0 0 0 3.3 46.90 +1.9 +7.1
4 28 NICAISE / BEAUME 18 BJ TOYOTAMR2 5 1 8.60 9.00 5.40 9.20 9.20 9.30 0 0 0 0 27 48.00 +1.1 +82
5 62 PIRET/PIRET B8 B PEUGEOT 205 GTI 4 1 7.80 9.00 5.20 8.30 14.20 8.20 0 0 0 0 34 49.30 +1.3 +95
6 123 COLLEE/MORTIER 18 B ALFAROMEO JUNIOR 3 1 9.20 7.60 10.50 11.10 8.00 6.40 0 0 0 0 292 50.60 +13 +108
7 126 BENASSI/BENASSI B B BB RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 4 2 10.90 9.80 4.60 11.90 10.30 6.20 0 0 0 0 2.8 50.90 +0.3 +111
8 35 L'AOUSTET/ THOMASSIER B0 RN BvW 2002 3 2 9.00 8.70 5.40 5.90 17.40 8.70 0 0 0 0 36 51.50 +0.6 +11.7
9 131 HOFFNER/MAILLIER BB H B CITROEN VISA GTI 4 3 9.80 9.20 4.00 7.10 22.80 940 0 0 O 0 9.4 52.90 14 +131
10 90 MARTIN/MARTIN BB BB PEUGEOT 205GTI 4 4 10.80 15.30 1.90 11.00 9.70 790 0 0 O 0 2.6 54.00 11 +14.2
11 47 DE DAIN/DE DAIN BB B ALFAROMEO GTV 4 5 10.00 10.10 6.90 10.40 13.30 640 0 0 O 0 2.9 54.20 +0.2 +14.4
12 113 QUELET/MAILLARD B B B ¥ PEUGEOT 104 7S 4 6 12.00 9.80 5.00 8.50 13.70 9.20 0 0 0 0 35 54.70 +0.5 +14.9
13 25 BESBORODKO / BODART B0 BN PORSCHE 944 4 7 8.40 7.00 13.60 6.70 14.00 9.20 0 0 0 ) 35 55.40 +0.7 +15.6
14 23 DONNY/BASTIN 10 BB RENAULT R4 SAVANE 4 8 11.50 7.40 3.10 10.80 19.80 8.80 0 0 0 0 5.9 55.50 +0.1 +15.7
15 86 RIESBECK/SPETZ B B BB OPEL MANTA 400 3 3 13.80 8.00 6.90 13.10 16.60 5.40 0 0 0 0 76 56.20 +0.7 +16.4
16 43 APARICIO/ APARICIO BB BB vWGOLFGTI 4 9 14.90 9.30 3.90 10.30 16.90 7.40 0 0 0 0 6 56.70 +0.5 +16.9
17 41 VANOVERSCHELDE / CRACCO B0 BJ SIMCARALLYE2 3 4 5.70 12.50 9.80 9.10 19.30 5.50 0 0 0 0 4.2 57.70 +1 +17.9
18 60 BOS/BOS BEEE AuDiS2 5 2 10.10 32.40 4.60 21.20 9.00 560 0 0 0 0 242 58.70 1 +18.9
19 72 LACAILLE / CRUQUENAIRE 13 0§ vWGOLFGTI 4 10 15.50 13.70 3.90 12.00 10.20 7.90 0 0 0 0 4.3 58.90 +0.2 +19.1
20 8 DEMORTIER / LAMBERT R0 B3 sanBooo 4 11 14.50 12.30 4.80 8.40 19.20 790 0 0 0 0 7.6 59.50 +0.6 +197
21 21 VENIER/LYS B0 BT LANCIAFLUVIAMC 3 5 10.10 9.70 5.80 13.70 16.40 7.40 0 0 0 0 3.2 59.90 +04 +20.1
22 44 VIAL/MOREAU B B B B PORSCHE 944 TURBO 4 12 8.10 15.70 6.40 9.40 17.10 8.10 0 0 0 0 4.4 60.40 +05 +20.6
23 56 POILVERT/HERLUSON B BB FIAT 124 SPORT 3 6 8.20 12.80 6.20 11.80 15.00 10.90 0 0 0 0 3.9 61.00 +0.6 +21.2
24 48 GODEAU/BIE BB B E MEGANE COUPE2L 5 3 9.30 9.90 2.90 11.30 2250 1190 0 0 0 0 45 63.30 2.3 235
25 59 BOS/MARQUES BB B E CITROEN CX 2400 GTI 3 7 9.20 10.40 4.80 7.10 26.50 090 0 0 0 0 48 64.10 +0.8 +243
26 124 FLORIOT/FLORIOT BB RN vWGOLFGTI 4 13 9.10 17.80 4.60 8.00 20.80 9.60 0 0 0 0 55 64.40 +0.3 +246
27 57 MILLUY /MILLUY BB BB MGBCABRIOLET 3 19.00 13.40 4.40 9.70 14.60 9.60 0 0 0 0 5.2 65.50 +11 +25.7
28 3 GERARDIN / FONDERFLICK BB BB PORSCHE 968 5 4 20.80 11.00 5.70 14.30 22.30 680 0 O 0 0 145 66.40 +09 +26.6
29 68 LACAILLE / BOUTAY 13 BB PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 4 14 8.50 7.90 7.10 13.00 72.80 15.60 0 0 0 0 582 66.70 +0.3 +26.9
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Vosges Classic Rallye 2022

VOSGES CL

Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 1

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Gr Pos ZRO1 ZR02 ZR03 ZR04 ZR05 ZRO6 CH VIT CP Pen Jok. Total Préc. ler
30 104 DUCHATELLE / BORDEREAUX B B 0§ VOLVO AMAZONE 122S 2 4 24.80 9.90 6.90 11.50 11.20 5.20 0 0 0 0 27 66.80 +0.1 +27
31 140 STYLEMANS/MILLUY BB BB PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 4 15 8.00 12.00 5.90 8.90 21.40 14.50 0 0 0 0 3.3 67.40 +0.6 +27.6
32 139 PAPPIIN/DHOORE B B BB PORSCHE 911 SC 3 9 12.80 13.00 5.60 10.70 20.40 11.00 0 0 0 0 4.4 69.10 +17 +29.3
33 17 JACQUET / GENGOUX 13 BB TOYOTACELICA 3 10 9.80 15.30 5.30 11.90 21.70 11.80 0 0 0 0 4.4 71.40 +2.3 +31.6
34 79 LEGENNE/LEGENNE B 8 0§ OPEL COMMODORE 3 11 9.00 12.90 8.50 15.60 22.30 9.20 0 0 0 0 4.1 73.40 +2 +33.6
35 42 RIGOLLET/TAVERNIER BB BB PORSCHE 944 S 4 16 13.00 13.50 6.60 14.80 26.20 11.60 0 0 0 0 122 73.50 +0.1 +33.7
3 12 JOLY/JOLY B B B E PEUGEOT 205 GTI 5 5 15.30 15.40 4.60 16.20 16.10 910 0 0 0 0 3.1 73.60 +0.1 +33.8
37 97 GHILARDI/FOGLI IEEE Bvw 2002 3 12 13.30 15.10 3.00 11.10 20.20 16.70 0 0 0 0 3.9 75.50 +1.9 +35.7
38 106 CHARMOILLE / CHARMOILLE B B BB ALFAROMEO GIULIA GT 3 13 14.30 10.10 16.10 9.30 22.90 9.10 0 0 0 0 38 78.00 +25 +38.2
39 121 DOMP/DOMP = == FORD ESCORT MK1RS 3 14 9.60 13.30 5.30 13.10 19.40 2220 0 0 0 0 42 78.70 0.7 +38.9
40 116 VANROBAEYS/VANROLLEGHEM  RE R mGBV8 3 15 22.90 10.40 14.30 13.10 16.60 1200 0 0 0O 0 9.8 79.50 +0.8 +39.7
41 32 MICHELET / PORCHERON B § BB FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4 17 30.00 8.30 7.30 13.30 16.20 8.30 0 0 0 0 3.7 79.70 +0.2 +39.9
42 45 RAGOT/HEYMANS BB BB VOLKSWAGEN COX 2 5 23.70 27.50 3.50 12.10 21.30 7.40 0 0 0 0 15 80.50 +0.8 +40.7
43 31 L'HOEST/LHOEST B3 BB PORSCHE 911 E TARGA 2 6 14.00 19.30 3.40 14.50 34.70 12.00 0 0 0 0 157 82.20 +1.7 +42.4
44 133 GODECHAL/RIGA 13 BB AuDI COUPE 4 18 13.70 16.60 10.60 11.80 22.80 12.30 0 0 0 0 5.1 82.70 +0.5 +42.9
45 134 GAGNE /ANDRIEU B EE BvW3206 3 16 12.30 16.80 4.40 7.50 33.40 15.90 0 0 0 0 6.9 83.40 +0.7 +43.6
46 75 VAN REMOORTEL / CHARLET 10 BB APAL COUPE 1 1 17.00 17.40 5.30 6.10 27.90 16.10 0 0 0 0 5.4 84.40 +1 +44.6
47 5 LIEGEOIS / ACKER B B B J SIMCA1000 RALLYE 2 3 17 11.90 23.90 7.80 10.50 24.80 12.60 0 0 0 0 6.5 85.00 +0.6 +45.2
48 34 RIVA/RIVA BB B E LANCIABETA 3 18 12.90 14.60 18.80 12.70 15.50 1470 0 0 0 0 4 85.20 +0.2 +45.4
49 99 PETITGENAY / GUHRING BB BB ALFAROMEO 75V 6 4 19 9.70 24.90 7.00 16.80 17.10 14.40 0 0 0 0 4.6 85.30 +0.1 +455
50 66 SAINT DIZIER/GEORGE BERE BVW3251X 4 20 8.20 7.50 11.30 10.40 54.50 960 0 0 0 0 144 87.10 18 +47.3
51 76 DUBOIS/LIENNE 1003 vea 1 2 14.60 32.90 7.90 20.70 14.00 9.20 0 0 0 0 105 88.80 +1.7 +49
52 146 VERMEERSCH/VERDONCKT B8 BJ TOYOTA COROLLAGTI 4 21 21.00 10.70 6.10 15.80 23.90 1750 0 0 0 0 5.3 89.70 +0.9 +49.9
53 10 BONNETAIN/SCHNITZLER B BB PORSCHE911S 3 19 58.30 12.60 6.20 16.80 13.50 1110 0 0 0 0 281 90.40 0.7 +50.6
54 88 VERBBRUGGHE/VERBBRUGGHE M B BB PORSCHE 911 5 6 12.00 33.50 5.40 17.10 12.80 16.50 0 0 0 0 5.1 92.20 +18 +52.4
55 78 TACNET/VIVIER B B B J RENAULT 5 TURBO 2 4 22 13.60 21.00 19.30 26.00 19.70 14.10 0 0 0 0 175 96.20 +4 +56.4
56 27 BODART/DESSAUVAGES B3 BB PORSCHE911SC 3 20 19.20 21.70 7.70 15.50 24.80 13.60 0 0 0 0 52 97.30 +1.1 +57.5
57 11 THERY/MAURAND B0 BB PORSCHE3LSC 3 21 14.60 20.70 8.30 22.30 30.20 13.20 0 0 0 0 6.6 102.70 +5.4 +62.9
58 65 BAUDIN/LAURENT B B BB RsALPINE TURBO 4 23 18.30 44.40 3.70 9.50 49.50 9.00 0 0 0 0 314 103.00 +0.3 +63.2
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Vosges Classic Rallye 2022
VOSGES CL

“mm

Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 1

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Gr Pos ZRO1 ZR02 ZR03 ZR04 ZR05 ZRO6 CH VIT CP Pen Jok. Total Préc. ler
59 87 SUTTER/BUREL B B BB OPEL MANTA 400 4 24 46.50 19.60 3.90 9.80 29.30 16.30 0 0 0 0 193 106.10 +3.1 +66.3
60 136 MUNIER / HAILLECOURT B B B B ALFAROMEO AFETTA GTV 4 25 23.70 30.30 9.00 12.70 24.20 18.60 0 0 0 0 10.6 107.90 +1.8 +68.1
61 63 GEORGES/JACQUAT B0 BB PEUGEOT205GTI 4 26 37.30 26.70 20.70 11.50 14.20 13.20 0 0 0 0 14 109.60 +1.7 +69.8
62 83 DESROZIERS / DESROZIERS B B BB PEUGEOT 205 GTI 4 27 19.80 13.80 16.50 13.20 50.60 11.60 0 0 0 0 109 114.60 +5 +74.8
63 22 PONCELET/POLET 18 B TOYOTAMR2 4 28 73.30 18.80 6.40 13.40 19.30 11.90 0 0 0 0o 278 115.30 +0.7 +755
64 77 MAES/LAROYE B0 BJ AUSTIN HEALEY MK1 1 3 82.80 9.70 16.20 17.00 19.60 10.30 0 0 0 0 37.6 118.00 +2.7 +78.2
65 103 ZIPPER/ZIPPER B B BB BERLINETTE HOMMEL 5 7 29.10 17.30 17.20 20.50 37.20 16.80 0 0 0 0 154 122.70 +4.7 +82.9
66 112 CUNIN/PEETERS R0 B3 AuDigoBL 3 22 25.10 28.90 19.20 14.70 25.00 15.40 0 0 0 0 5 123.30 +0.6 +83.5
67 16 FRANCOIS/FRANCOIS B B B § CITROEN AX SPORT 4 29 12.30 13.90 2.00 108.10 14.40 1080 0 0 0 0 378 123.70 0.4 +83.9
68 53 DORE/DORE ROQUETA B B B 1§ PORSCHE CARRERA 3L 3 23 21.50 19.60 14.10 38.30 21.00 1960 0 0 0 0 9.7 124.40 +0.7 +84.6
69 58 BOS/VINEL B B B § FORD ESCORT COSWORTH 5 8 67.20 16.90 9.40 13.30 13.90 870 0 0 0O 0 5 124.40 - +84.6
70 81 LEMOINE /LAURENT B B 0§ PORSCHE CARRERA 4 5 9 17.30 18.30 4.90 8.40 87.20 22.10 0 0 0 0 222 136.00 +116 +96.2
71 120 SALVI/MASSOZ B B B ESCORTRS 2000 3 24 31.00 22.20 10.60 66.80 10.70 7.50 0 0 0 0 124 136.40 +0.4 +96.6
72 100 GUTZWILLER/PIARD BB BB ALFAROMEO GTV 4 30 69.20 18.10 7.80 11.20 29.60 17.20 0 0 0 0 152 137.90 +15 +98.1
73 14 MOREAU/ADNET BB BB INNOCENTI MINI 3 25 26.50 30.20 27.80 19.50 26.10 15.50 0 0 0 0 75 138.10 +0.2 +98.3
74 109 BADOZ/BADOZ BB EE Bvw 2002 3 26 108.50 8.90 3.70 32.70 10.10 780 0 0 0 0 319 139.80 17 +100
75 117 PARCHET/BAR BB BB sArB99 EMS 3 27 36.60 49.40 6.60 21.60 30.20 14.90 0 0 0 0 4.5 154.80 +15 +115
76 94 RITZ/FRITSCH B B BB PORSCHE 911 TARGA 4 31 24.00 17.00 18.90 24.20 47.50 3490 0 0 0 0 8.4 158.10 +33 +118.3
77 33 RUMIZ/CEOTTO BERE BUWE21 3 28 12.40 8.20 5.60 166.30 12.60 750 0 0 O 0 504 162.20 +4.1 +1224
78 114 HEINZ / WEINAND B M E£SCORT RS 2000 MK2 3 29 22.00 15.40 6.40 12.80 97.00 1640 0 0 0O 0 5.5 164.50 23 #1247
79 145 THEVENY/THEVENY BB EB AuDIRS 6 1 32.40 33.40 9.00 47.70 17.10 3380 0 0 O 0 8.6 164.80 +03 +125
80 70 MICHOT/BOUTAY B0 B RENAULTRS 2 7 27.70 30.40 29.70 24.20 33.90 3090 0 0 O 0 3.6 173.20 8.4 +133.4
81 19 SAVOYE/NICOLAS B0 B FORD ESCORT 3 30 26.90 14.50 8.50 118.50 16.70 1710 0 0 0 0 246 177.60 +4.4 +137.8
82 51 DE VARINE /DONANGE B 5 BB BONDEQUIPE 2 8 27.40 14.10 19.80 14.70 45.80 7610 0 0 0 0 186 179.30 17 +1395
83 101 GUTZWILLER/GUTZWILLER BB BE PORSCHE928'S 4 32 17.40 29.00 72.20 16.80 32.50 2440 0 0 0 0 101 182.20 w29 41424
84 64 GEORGES/HENRY BB BB PORSCHE 928 S 4 33 13.80 12.40 3.50 7.60 10.20 164.20 0 0 0 0 164 195.30 +13.1 +155.5
85 89 WIOLAND /WIOLAND BB BB CHEVROLET CORVAR 2 9 22.50 191.20 3.40 11.80 15.80 21.50 0 0 0 0 655 200.70 +5.4 +160.9
86 84 CULLIER/RAOU B B N B PORSCHE 996 5 10 39.40 50.20 14.40 47.30 27.20 4150 0 0 0 0 175 202.50 18 +1627
87 73 WEIDIG / GRASGES B B == CHEVROLET CORVETTE 2 10 22.50 30.80 8.50 21.60 21.90 141.10 0 0 0 0 174 229.00 +26.5 +189.2
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Vosges Classic Rallye 2022

Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 1

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Gr Pos ZRO1 ZR02 ZR03 ZR04 ZR05 ZRO6 CH VIT CP Pen Jok. Total Préc. ler
88 29 PELLEGROMS /GRISLAIN 13 BB PORSCHE 924 TURBO 3 31 20.70 20.90 13.80 27.90 164.90 13.20 0 0 0 0 259 235.50 +6.5 +105.7
89 9 STEPHENNE / GRAVET B0 BB PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 4 34 268.80 16.10 6.70 15.20 36.90 6.50 0 0 0 0 1027 247.50 +12 +207.7
90 67 LAHAYE/LAMBERT I8 B8 Bmw320 4 35 13.60 223.40 12.50 7.70 12.00 1160 0 0 0 0 328 248.00 05 +208.2
91 85 THIEBAUT / REMION B0 B MAZDA 323 GTX 4 36 262.10 9.80 6.10 40.70 21.70 8.60 0 0 0 0 88.3 260.70 +12.7 +220.9
92 6 CIZEL / LEBRETON BB HE SIMCARALLYE?2 3 32 202.70 16.10 32.50 17.30 15.10 17.30 0 0 0 0 311 269.90 +9.2 +230.1
93 102 HINDERMANN / GUTZWILLER BB BB RENAULTCLIO16S 5 11 63.20 44.60 40.60 37.80 69.30 30.10 0 0 0 0 111 274.50 +4.6 +234.7
94 132 BELGY/BELGY BB BE vwGOLF GTI 1600 3 33 234.70 19.30 13.50 24.30 47.90 16.70 0 0 0 0 78 278.40 +3.9 +238.6
95 18 GAGLIARDI/VANDELOISE 10 B vweoLF1 4 37 8.00 13.30 229.60 20.90 29.20 1090 0 0 0 0 261 285.80 7.4 +246
96 36 RIEHL/DE LA POTERIE BB B E PEUGEOT 206 5 12 251.10 56.30 7.10 11.50 21.80 1710 0 0 0 0 776 287.30 15 +247.5
97 61 WOESTELANDT /DUVAL B B BB PORSCHE 914/6 2 11 4250 9.70 14.10 115.70 77.10 5570 0 0 0 0 155 299.30 +12 +250.5
98 80 LANTHONY/LANTHONY BE R APINEABIOVE 4 38 89.00 25.10 23.50 40.80 176.20 2350 0 0 0 0 662 311.90 +12.6 2721
99 26 RENARD/RENARD B0 B PORSCHE 911 3 34 25.20 14.00 13.00 249.10 17.10 1020 0 0 0 0 5.4 323.20 +113 +283.4

100 71 BERTRAND/LAMBERT B8 B RENAULT 8 GORDINI 2 12 17.10 254.00 5.50 25.30 27.80 7.30 0 0 0 0 135 323.50 +0.3 +283.7
101 69 PIERLET/BOUTAY I3 BB ALFAROMEO GIULIA 2 13 51.20 25.00 15.00 20.10 14.10 236.10 0 0 0 0 297 331.80 +8.3 +292
102 137 PERRIN/PERRIN B B BB ALPINE V6 TURBO 4 39 89.80 86.60 26.50 73.60 57.90 70.70 0 0 0 0 353 369.80 +38 +330
103 82 ANTOINE / ANTOINE B B BB FORDESCORT 1600 4 40 257.30 41.70 7.60 10.60 27.20 59.60 0 0 0 0 266 377.40 +7.6 +337.6
104 37 SCHNEIDER/MANGIN BERE vGBGT 3 35 47.20 244.70 15.30 22.30 47.20 2340 0 0 O 0 125 387.60 +10.2 +347.8
105 15 MARCHAL / BONY B B B B AUTOBIANCHI A 112 4 41 19.80 13.50 106.10 31.00 186.80 67.80 0 0 0 0 27.4 397.60 +10 +357.8
106 96 VERGNET/SCHAFFTER B0 BB ALPINEA 1101600 S 3 36 500.10 20.70 3.50 13.40 25.80 12.90 0 0 0 0 167.9 408.50 +10.9 +368.7
107 74 KAUTEN/KAUTEN B0 BT ALPINE A 310 3 37 106.40 55.60 40.40 32.10 100.80 14870 0 0 O 0 209 463.10 +54.6 +423.3
108 110 MEYER/ACKER BB BB ALFAGIULIA 1600 2 14 411.70 21.40 8.00 18.70 22.40 48.10 0 0 0 0 9.2 521.10 +58 +481.3
109 54 CONSTANTIN / MARINI BB BB PORSCHE CARRERA 3L 3 38 185.90 232.80 29.70 17.20 20.80 77.50 0 20 0 0 619 522.00 +0.9 +482.2
110 55 JEGAT/GICQUELET B B B § RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO 4 a2 51.20 251.40 8.00 47.20 170.80 8950 0 0 0 0 554 562.70 +407 +522.9
111 142 COUDYZER/CNOCKAERT 10 B0 BMwW323TI 5 13 347.20 167.60 17.60 41.80 37.30 330 0 0 O 0 50 597.80 +35.1 +558
112 105 DUQUET/NAEGELEN B B B § ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE 6 2 185.20 437.80 10.00 15.40 29.70 2010 0 0 0 0 576 640.60 428 +600.8
113 129 FRAYARD /FLORENTIN B B 0§ PORSCHE CARRERA 3,2 4 43 129.70 279.70 76.60 98.80 27.70 7310 0 0 0 0 375 648.10 e e
114 125 CAYROU /POIROT B BB AUTOBIANCHI A 112 4 44 481.80 57.90 8.80 17.80 18.90 211.90 0 0 0 0 1393 657.80 +9.7 +618
115 130 MASSON/MASSON B B BB ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD 4 45 132.60 310.70 47.70 37.40 46.20 138.70 0 0 0 0 444 668.90 +11.1 +620.1
116 46 LEFEBVRE/LEFEBVRE B 0 BB AUTOBIANCHI A 112 4 46 14.20 773.00 1.40 10.80 18.10 17.00 0 0 0 0 1565 678.00 +9.1 +638.2
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Vosges Classic Rallye 2022

VOSGES CL

Classement Général PROVISOIRE Apres ETAPE 1

Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture Gr Pos ZRO1 ZR02 ZR03 ZR04 ZR05 ZRO6 CH VIT CP Pen Jok. Total Préc. ler
117 98 JEANGEORGE / BURGUN B B BB PORSCHE 911 SC 4 47 7.60 376.20 2.50 15.50 352.10 18.90 0 0 0 875 685.30 +7.3 +645.5
118 135 BEAUDEUX/MAUGER B B BB SUBARU IMPREZA 5 14 75.20 235.50 22.00 17.00 43.90 396.00 0 0 0 397 749.90 +64.6 +7101
119 2 MEFFRE/ROBIC B B BB DAUPHINE R 1095 2 15 777.20 211.30 17.10 17.50 18.30 1320 0 0 0 2437 810.90 +61 +771.1
120 93 FRITSCH/FRITSCH BERE vGBGT 3 39 208.10 258.50 35.30 92.90 165.80 9100 0 0 0 0 355 816.10 +5.2 +776.3
121 118 GASPARD /ADAM B BB FORDFIESTA XR2 4 48 565.40 128.80 44.40 62.00 100.90 44.30 0 20 0 0 274 938.40 +122.3 +898.6
122 92 VIRION/VIRION B B BB RENAULT 5 TURBO 2 4 49 242.20 320.30 17.60 33.30 248.60 173.70 0 0 0 0o 717 964.00 +25.6 +924.2
123 13 VOINOT/RANVIER BB B E PEUGEOT 205GTI 5 15 222.20 92.60 249.80 111.20 278.30 19020 0 0 O 0 328 1111.50 +1475  +10717
124 38 WILMET/ROYEN R0 BB PORSCHE 944 4 50 187.40 121.00 168.80 182.60 344.80 111.30 0 0 0 0 3 1112.90 +14 410731
125 128 CUNY/CHOFFEL B § BB ALFAROMEO SPIDER $4 5 16 682.10 101.20 99.70 87.40 309.40 48.00 0 0 0 0 675 1260.30 +147.4 +12205
126 119 COLLARDE / CUREL B B BB RENAULT5TURBO 2 4 51 829.00 348.10 264.50 64.40 379.10 8360 0 0 0 0 2918 1676.90  +4166  +1637.1
127 141 MARY /DUFRESNOY BEEE VWGOLFGTI16S 4 52 924.00 342.00 47.70 105.60 70.50 28590 0 0 O 0 957 1680.00 W31 +16402
128 127 FLORENTIN/FLORENTIN HEEE BVMW3251E30 4 53 445.50 213.90 98.60 336.00 216.90 47410 0 0 O 0 156 1769.40 894 +17296
129 107 CONVERSET/CORNEILLE B 0 0¥ PEUGEOT 504 3 40 179.20 309.80 266.60 154.70 827.60 232.60 0 0 0 0 338 1936.70 +167.3 +1896.9
130 108 BLAD/LEMAIRE BB EE ROVERMINI 5 17 33830  1188.60 18.60 351.50 192.10 1990 0 0 0 0 1246 1983.60 469  +10438
131 20 REMY/REMY BB B E ALPINEA 110 PURE 6 3 741.40 458.40 292.80 184.10 354.10 4760 0 0 O 0 672 2011.20 276 +19714
132 24 SENTE / ANTOINE B0 BJ DATSUN240Z 3 41 19.50 12.70 11.20 16.30  2188.80 12.40 0 0 0 0 186 2074.90 +63.7 +2035.1
133 150 TRIBALLIER/HANS B EEE RENAULTAL 5 18 407.70 463.90 63.70 373.90 390.10 57150 0 0 O 0o 771 2193.70 +1188  +2153.9
134 122 GRIVEL/SISTEL B B B B RENAULT 21 TURBO 5 19 836.50 518.60 122.50 436.00 366.10 23820 0 0 O 0 1243 2393.60 +1009  +2353.8
135 138 BACHET/ANTERIEUX EERE BvwZ1 5 20 677.90  1196.50 202.60 92.00 199.50 63420 0 0 O 0 1352 2867.50 +4739 428277
136 111 ERBS/LALEVEE BERE BvwE2L 4 54  1496.10 603.10 55.40 76.00  1418.90 298.40 0 0 0 0 2023 3745.60 +878.1 +3705.8
137 40 THERY/THERY BERE vovoses 3 42 3366.40  1174.00 10.10 157.30 49.00 104.50 0 0 0 0 3085 4552.80 +807.2 +4513
138 115 BARNEOUD/ZEYER B B B B PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 4 55 30.30  2400.00  1800.00  2400.00 240000 240000 O 0 O 0 8.5 11421.80 +6869 +11382
139 4 LAURENT /JACQUOT BB NE oPELGT 2 16  2400.00  2400.00  1800.00  2400.00  2400.00  2400.00 0 0 0 0 0 13800.00  +23782  +13760.2
140 95 ZAGULA/ZAGULA BB EE RENAULT AL 4 56  2400.00  2400.00  1800.00  2400.00  2400.00 240000 O O O 0 0 13800.00 = +137602
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